Nachwuchs-Schweizermeisterschaft
Basel, 18. - 21.7.2024

swiss aquatics o

swimming

Event 22
19.07.2024

Girls, 100m Freestyle

15 years and younger
Entry list Prelim

Swiss National Records
Jahrgangsbestzeit 15
Jahrgangsbestzeit 14
Jahrgangsbestzeit 13
Jahrgangsbestzeit 12
Jahrgangsbestzeit - 11

54.53
57.20
59.22
58.75
1:01.57
1:04.66

Kost Nina

Patt Carina Rafaela
Capuano Giulia
Grosse Malou

Villars Danielle Carmen

Hauer Lilla

SCU

LiIMM
NUM
LIMM
MEIL
NSG

Uster

Gyor (HUN)

Uster

Berlin (GER)

Lancy
Geneva

22.03.2019
16.12.2017
20.12.2020
24.05.2022
17.07.2005
19.12.2021

Limite - J12 (-) Damen - 12: 1:09.59 / Limite - J13 Damen 13: 1:06.39 / Limite - Youth Damen 14 - 15: 1:03.81

Name

12 years and younger

Chanson Yael
Lim Kezia
Weber Therese
Asietti Virginia
Del Bello Paula
Krebs Chloe Anouk
Wauest Aurelia
Bonke Elisabeth
Hammer Mara
Lukac Emily
Borel Malin
Valsesia Ylenia

13 years

Ruegsegger Margaux
Cebic Andrea

Spagnol Lucia

Mariotti Rebecca

Hirsch Frida

Baerlocher Giulia
Schallmeiner-Tobin Emma
Croci Torti Gaia

Soellner Lilly

Spring Mia

Youth

Papp Leona

Voirol Pauline
Hauer Lilla

Souza Bregant Yanna
Hak Anastasia
Andreani Elisa
Tamagni Nicole
Trepte Chiara
Gonzalez Luana
Gonzalez Medea
Mani Nina

Kaeslin Annika Lara
Suter Elina

Mikael Ynahe
D'lorio Micol

Placidi Elisa
Boukari Kenza
Kuriger Liana
Rochat Leane
Tallett Dakota
Barnezet Louise
Hoffmann Andreina
Waser Shayenne

Myrtha darena
QﬂPgols

WATER. VISION. CREATION

X 2

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Jg Abk.
12 RN
12 SCRH
12 MEL
12 NSL
12 SVSwW
12 FR
13 UMM
12 SVsSw
12 scu
12 SCU
12 FTAL
13 NuM
11 RRAN
11 BUEL
11 UMM
11 LUG
11 KREU
11 SKBE
11 SVB
11 NuM
11 SvVSw
11 STL
09 LIMM
09 MN
10 GEN
10 STL
10 SvVB
09 NuM
09 LUG
10 LIMM
09 GEN
09 SCu
09 SKBE
09 LIMM
10 STL
09 GEN
09 TURR
09 AST
10 LA
10 SRVL
10 LA
10 MEL
09 LIMM
10 AARE
10 STL
NOSERGROUP

Richtzeit

1:03.96
1:04.16
1:05.76
1:06.32
1:07.14
1:07.88
1:08.04
1:08.06
1:08.16
1:08.48
1:08.72
1:09.01

1:01.76
1:02.46
1:03.01
1:03.50
1:03.64
1:03.86
1:04.08
1:04.21
1:04.23
1:04.89

59.16
59.18
59.54
59.65
59.74
59.85
59.97
1:00.06
1:00.95
1:01.24
1:01.29
1:01.32
1:01.60
1:01.63
1:01.94
1:02.03
1:02.26
1:02.38
1:02.49
1:02.57
1:02.69
1:02.75
1:02.80

Robert Chloe

Dehm Sophie-Charlotte
Pawlenka Anna Sophia
Fortina Nicole

Papp Carolina

Cavegn Gianna
Beck Moena

Helfer Juline

Tchouga Eunice Lovelyn
Paszkowski Mila
Kalouskova Nicole

Bruns Mailey Sue
Brugger Aline

Maggini Ayleen

Nagy Arnika

Viero llaria

Hardegger Moana Finja
Zurbriggen Ava
Froehle Valeria

Durand Igloi Flora
Ramel Anne

Meyer Delia
Kueng Yara
Pollini Jana

Aka Meret
Flueckiger Fiona
Vaamonde Alexia
Pennel Alice
Ferludina Olha
Varga Nora
Gueguen Eloa
Duerr Simoney
Clemenz Mirjam
Fontana Sofia
Stucki Samantha
Radu-Loghin Miruna
Leupi Lisa
Capuano Sara
Novy Mathilde
Wild Keira
Mihociu Maria Catinca
Raicic Diana

Ludi Minjia

12
13
12
13
13
13
12
12
13
13
13

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

09

09
09
10
09
10
10
09
10
09
10
10
10
09
10

10
10
09
10
10

SWISSLOS]

CNCF
LiMM
BAAR
NUM
WAED
CHUR
LiMM
LiMM
LiMM
LiMM
LiMM

SRSO
LUG
FRI
KREU
LiMM
FLOS
SKBE
GEN
GEN
SKBE

WINT
STL
BAAR
LiMM
LIES
GEN
LA
LiMM
CHUR
RFN
SCU
LiMM
TURR
AARE
GEN
BIEL
NUM
VN
PLAN
MN
LiMM
LiMM

1:09.28
1:09.52
1:09.57
1:09.71
1:10.35
1:10.37
1:10.55
1:11.36
1:12.49
1:12.56
1:12.57

1:05.54
1:05.80
1:05.91
1:06.33
1:06.44
1:06.59
1:06.92
1:07.42
1:07.47
1:08.28

1:02.92
1:03.11
1:03.12
1:03.13
1:03.17
1:03.18
1:03.37
1:03.48
1:03.60
1:03.63
1:03.68
1:04.02
1:04.14
1:04.18
1:04.27
1:04.33
1:04.52
1:04.56
1:04.91
1:04.99
1:05.25
1:06.51

'O LOTERIE
ROMANDE
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